Food Packaging  plastic, foam & special use cups and beverage accessories
Katermaster Cold Drink Plastic Cups (Image A)
Code  Description  Capacity  Colour UOM/Qty
BZCN215  Plastic Drink Cup 7oz  215ml  Natural  Ctn/1000
BZCN285  Plastic Drink Cup 10oz  285ml  Natural  Ctn/1000
BZCN320  Plastic Drink Cup 11oz  320ml  Natural  Ctn/1000
BZCN425 Plastic Drink Cup 14oz  425ml  Natural  Ctn/1000
Katermaster Sampling Cups
Code  Description  Capacity  Colour UOM/Qty Image
BZCS104  Sampling Cup  104ml  Clear  Ctn/2500 (A)
Katermaster Vending Cups
Code  Description  Capacity  Colour  UOM/Qty  Image
BZ6W  Plastic Vending Cups 6oz  180ml  Natural  Ctn/1000 (B)
Katermaster Foam Cups (Image C)

O
D
 PA
C
K
A
G
IN
G
9
Katermaster Microwaveable Plastic Food Containers
• Reusable • Recyclable • Made from food grade materials
Katermaster Rectangular Take Away
Plastic Containers
Code Description  LxWxD (mm)  UOM/Qty Lid Ref Image
BZG500 500ml  172x120x40  Ctn/500  1
BZG650  650ml  172x120x50  Ctn/500  1
BZG700  700ml  172x120x55  Ctn/500  1 (A)
BZG750  750ml  172x120x58  Ctn/500  1
BZG1000  1000ml 172x120x70  Ctn/500  1
Katermaster Rectangular Ribbed Take Away
Plastic Containers
Code Description  LxWxD (mm)  UOM/Qty Lid Ref
BZR500 500ml 183x152x38  Ctn/500  4
BZR750 750ml 183x152x57 Ctn/500  4
BZR1000 1000m 183x152x65 Ctn/500  4
Katermaster Lids for Round
and Rectangular Plastic Containers
Code Description  Colour  UOM/Qty  Ref  Image
BZGL  Rectangular Lid  Natural  Ctn/500  1
BZRELID  Rectangular Lid Rib Natural  Ctn/500  4
BZTALSML  Round Lid Small  Natural  Ctn/1000  2 (BA)
BZTAL  Round Lid Large Natural Ctn/500  3
Katermaster Round Take Away Plastic
Containers
Code  Description  LxW (mm)  UOM/Qty  Lid Ref  Image
BZTA70  70ml  75x30  Ctn/1000  2 (A)
BZTA100  100ml  75x40  Ctn/1000  2
BZTA150  150ml  75x55  Ctn/1000  2
BZTA220  220ml  117x36  Ctn\500  3
BZTA280  280ml  117x40  Ctn/500  3
BZTA440  440ml  117x61  Ctn/500  3
BZTA500  500ml  117x64  Ctn/500  3
BZTA600  600ml  117x73  Ctn/500  3
BZTA700  700ml  117x98  Ctn/500  3
BZTA850  850ml  117x113  Ctn/500  3
(A)
Katermaster Foil Wrap (Image A)
Code Description  Size   UOM/Qty
BZAP44  All Purpose  44cmx150m  Roll/1